TRALING

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 319, lang, hoog, ingericht als camper
voor cross, bikes ,etc met trekhaak 3500 kg

General features

Brand Mercedes-Benz
Model Sprinter 319
Subcategory Closed
Odometer reading 190.200km
Construction year 2015

Date of first registration 29-01-2015
Color grey
Condition Used
General condition Very good
Fuel Diesel
Emission class Euro 6

Characteristics



Empty weight
Load capacity
Max. weight
Length

Width

Cylinder contents

2.373kg
1.127kg
3.500kg
696cm
199cm

2.987cc



Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 319, lang, hoog, ingericht als camper
voor cross, bikes ,etc met trekhaak 3500 kg

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2
Axis configuration 4x2
assets 140kw

Accessories
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